Duplex strainers are a good choice for critical
systems for which flow interruption is prohibited.
A properly designed composite duplex strainer
assembly will allow full flow through one strainer,
while the other is isolated and in standby with a
clean basket in place.  Monitoring the pressure
drop via optional pressure taps on inlet/outlet
manifold allows for easy identification of when
basket becomes fouled and changeover is
required.
PRESSURE RATING: 50-150 PSI
MAX TEMP: 220 F
SERVICE FLUID:    HIGH CORROSIVE
WWW.FLUIDTROL.COM 888-551-0511
FLUIDTROL PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
2750 HIGHWAY 72E
HUNTSVILLE, AL 35811
MODEL NO. Strainer
Size
Face to
Face
(inch)
A
Center
Line
(inch)
B
Width
(inch)
W
Height
(inch)
H
SSP286102031 2 24 10.5 43 18.125
SSP286103031 3 28 10.5 46.5 18.125
SSP286104031 4 31 11.625 54.5 20.25
SSP286106031 6 42 16 68 26.5
SSP286108031 8 52 21.5 84.5 34.5
SSP286110031 10 64 23 101 37.5
SSP286112031 12 74 31.625 114 46.75
SSP286114031 14 86 32.5 128.5 49
SSP286116031 16 96 37 144 60
SSP286118031 18 109 39 156 63
SSP286120031 20 118 40 165.5 64
SSP286124031 24 144 42 193.5 68
SSP/SSH SERIES DUPLEX
FRP BASKET STRAINER
INLINE
Rev. 11/30/23